792
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - clips, clamps, ferrules
BC bridge clamp
A bridge worm drive clamp with 9 and 12 mm band width. A clockwise
clamp is designed to assemble P1, P2, P3, P7 type helix-reinforced
ducting hoses whereas a counter-clockwise clamp for  Clip type hoses
(see: ducting and ventilation). The bridge of the clamp  secures tight
connection and prevents hose damage.
W2 - AISI 430 steel
W4 - AISI 304 steel
W5 - AISI 316 steel
Two-piece clamp
W2 code W4 code W5 code
min / max
diam. range
[mm]
band
width
[mm]
bridge
width D
[mm]
pieces
number
CL-OMP-040-097-W2 CL-OMP-040-097-W4 CL-OMP-040-097-W5 25 ÷ 40
9 7
1
CL-OMP-050-097-W2 CL-OMP-050-097-W4 CL-OMP-050-097-W5 32 ÷ 50
CL-OMP-060-097-W2 CL-OMP-060-097-W4 CL-OMP-060-097-W5 40 ÷ 60
CL-OMP-070-097-W2 CL-OMP-070-097-W4 CL-OMP-070-097-W5 50 ÷ 70
CL-OMP-080-097-W2 CL-OMP-080-097-W4 CL-OMP-080-097-W5 60 ÷ 80
CL-OMP-090-097-W2 CL-OMP-090-097-W4 CL-OMP-090-097-W5 70 ÷ 90
CL-OMP-100-097-W2 CL-OMP-100-097-W4 CL-OMP-100-097-W5 80 ÷ 100
CL-OMP-110-097-W2 CL-OMP-110-097-W4 CL-OMP-110-097-W5 90 ÷ 110
CL-OMP-120-097-W2 CL-OMP-120-097-W4 CL-OMP-120-097-W5 100 ÷ 120
CL-OMP-130-097-W2 CL-OMP-130-097-W4 CL-OMP-130-097-W5 110 ÷ 130
CL-OMP-140-097-W2 CL-OMP-140-097-W4 CL-OMP-140-097-W5 120 ÷ 140
CL-OMP-150-097-W2 CL-OMP-150-097-W4 CL-OMP-150-097-W5 130 ÷ 150
CL-OMP-160-097-W2 CL-OMP-160-097-W4 CL-OMP-160-097-W5 140 ÷ 160
CL-OMP-040-127-W2 CL-OMP-040-127-W4 CL-OMP-040-127-W5 25 ÷ 40
12 7
CL-OMP-050-127-W2 CL-OMP-050-127-W4 CL-OMP-050-127-W5 32 ÷ 50
CL-OMP-060-127-W2 CL-OMP-060-127-W4 CL-OMP-060-127-W5 40 ÷ 60
CL-OMP-070-127-W2 CL-OMP-070-127-W4 CL-OMP-070-127-W5 50 ÷ 70
CL-OMP-080-127-W2 CL-OMP-080-127-W4 CL-OMP-080-127-W5 60 ÷ 80
CL-OMP-090-127-W2 CL-OMP-090-127-W4 CL-OMP-090-127-W5 70 ÷ 90
CL-OMP-100-127-W2 CL-OMP-100-127-W4 CL-OMP-100-127-W5 80 ÷ 100
CL-OMP-110-127-W2 CL-OMP-110-127-W4 CL-OMP-110-127-W5 90 ÷ 110
CL-OMP-120-127-W2 CL-OMP-120-127-W4 CL-OMP-120-127-W5 100 ÷ 120
CL-OMP-130-127-W2 CL-OMP-130-127-W4 CL-OMP-130-127-W5 110 ÷ 130
CL-OMP-140-127-W2 CL-OMP-140-127-W4 CL-OMP-140-127-W5 120 ÷ 140
CL-OMP-150-127-W2 CL-OMP-150-127-W4 CL-OMP-150-127-W5 130 ÷ 150
CL-OMP-160-127-W2 CL-OMP-160-127-W4 CL-OMP-160-127-W5 140 ÷ 160
CL-OMP-170-127-W2 CL-OMP-170-127-W4 CL-OMP-170-127-W5 150 ÷ 170
CL-OMP-180-127-W2 CL-OMP-180-127-W4 CL-OMP-180-127-W5 160 ÷ 180
CL-OMP-190-127-W2 CL-OMP-190-127-W4 CL-OMP-190-127-W5 170 ÷ 190
CL-OMP-200-127-W2 CL-OMP-200-127-W4 CL-OMP-200-127-W5 180 ÷ 200
D